
 

Class for Graduate Students 2021 

“Design of Structures 

 and Theory of Curved Surfaces” 

by Prof. Ken’ichi Kawaguchi 

 

Term I : 6th April (Tue)– 1st June (Tue)  

Time : 13:00 – 16:40  

Place : Will be Held with Zoom System.  

Please get the URL from UTAS. 

(The class will be held in English) 

April   6 (Tue) May 11 (Tue) 

April 13 (Tue) May 18 (Tue) 

April 20 (Tue) May 25 (Tue) 

April 27 (Tue) June 1 (Tue) 

May     4 (Tue) No Class 
 

 

 


